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1. Almansi, Mattia: Johns Hopkins 

University, mattia.almansi@jhu.edu (PhD 
Student) 

2. Ashjian, Carin: WHOI, 
cashjian@whoi.edu  (Senior Scientist)  

3. Babb, Dave: University of Manitoba, 
David.Babb@umanitoba.ca (Research 
Associate) 

4. Barton, Benjamin: University of Western 
Brittany, benjamin.barton@etudiant.univ-
brest.fr (PhD Student) 

5. Bateson, Adam: University of Reading, 
a.w.bateson@pgr.reading.ac.uk ( PhD 
Student)  

6. Bebieva, Yana: Yale University, 
yana.bebieva@yale.edu  (PhD student) 

7. Bouchat, Amelie: McGill University, 
amelie.bouchat@mail.mcgill.ca  (PhD 
student) 

8. Boutin, Guillaume: IFREMER, 
guillaume.boutin@ifremer.fr (PhD 
Student) 

9. Brunette, Charles: McGill University, 
charles.brunette@mail.mcgill.ca (PhD 
Student) 

10. Campin, Jean-Micheal: MIT, 
jmc@mit.edu (Researcher) 

11. Castellani, Giulia: Alfred Wegener 
Institute, giulia.castellani@awi.de 
(Postdoc) 

12. Castro de la Guardia, Laura: University 
of Alberta, castrode@ualberta.ca 

13. Chanona, Melanie: University of British 
Columbia, mchanona@eoas.ubc.ca  

14. Chen, Xianyao: Ocean University of 
China, chenxy@ouc.edu.cn (Professor) 

15. Cole, Sylvia, WHOI, scole@whoi.edu 
(Assistant Scientist) 

16. Cornish, Sam: University of Oxford, 
sam.cornish@univ.ox.ac.uk (PhD Student) 

17. Desch, Steve: Arizona State University, 
steve.desch@asu.edu (Professor) 

18. Dukhovskoy, Dmitry: COAPS FSU, 
ddukhovskoy@fsu.edu (Associate 
Scientist) 

19. Dupont, Frederic: ECCC, 
frederic.dupont@canada.ca 

20. Eisenmann, Ian: Scripps UCSD, 
eisenman@ucsd.edu (Associate Professor) 

21. Fedorov, Alexey: Yale University, 
alexey.fedorov@yale.edu (Professor) 

22. Feng, Zhixuan: WHOI, zfeng@whoi.edu 
(Postdoc) 

23. Feucher, Charlène: University of Alberta, 
feucher@ualberta.ca (Postdoc) 

24. Fujisaki-Manome, Ayumi: University of 
Michigan, ayumif@umich.edu (Assistant 
Research Scientist) 

25. Garcia Quintana, Yarisbel: University of 
Alberta, yarisbel@ualberta.ca (PhD 
Student) 

26. Gelderloos, Renske: John Hopkins 
University, rgelder2@jhu.edu (Assistant 
Research Scientist) 

27. Holdsworth, Amber: Department of 
Fisheries and Oceans Canada, 
Amber.Holdsworth@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
(Physical Scientist)  

28. Hutter, Nils: AWI, nils.hutter@awi.de 
(PhD Student)  

29. Ilicak, Mehmet: Uni Research, BCCR, 
ilicakme@gmail.com   

30. Itkin, Polona: Norwegian Polar Institute, 
Polona.Itkin@npolar.no (Postdoc)  

31. Ji, Rubao: WHOI, rji@whoi.edu 
(Associate Scientist) 

32. Johnson, Helen: University of Oxford, 
helen.johnson@earth.ox.ac.uk (Associate 
Professor) 

33. Jin, Meibing: University of Alaska 
Fairbanks, mjin@alaska.edu (Research 
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Professor)  
34. Katlein, Christian: AWI, ckatlein@awi.de 

(Scientist)  
35. Kazlova, Aliaksandra: University of 

Bremen, kazlova@uni-bremen.de (PhD 
student) 

36. Kelly, Stephen: University of 
Southampton, s.kelly@soton.ac.uk (PhD 
Student)  

37. Kenigson, Jessica: University of Colorado 
Boulder, jessica.kenigson@colorado.edu 
(Graduate Research Assistant) 

38. Kimura, Satoshi: Japan Agency for 
Marine-Earth Science and Technology, 
skimura@jamstec.go.jp (Researcher) 

39. Kovacs, Tamas: AWI, 
tamas.kovacs@awi.de (PhD Student)  

40. Kozlov, Igor: Russian State 
Hydrometeorological University, 
igor.eko@gmail.com (Research Scientist)  

41. Krishfield, Richard: WHOI, 
rkrishfield@whoi.edu (Senior Research 
Specialist) 

42. Kvile, Kristina: WHOI, kkvile@whoi.edu 
(Postdoc)  

43. Leboissetier, Anthony: NASA GISS, 
anthony.leboissetier@nasa.gov (Research 
Scientist) 

44. Lique, Camille: Ifremer, 
camille.lique@ifremer.fr (Research 
Scientist) 

45. Liston, Glen: Colorado State University, 
glen.liston@colostate.edu (Research 
Scientist)  

46. Lowry, Kate: WHOI, klowry@whoi.edu 
(Postdoc) 

47. Luneva, Maria: National Oceanography 
Centre, mane1@noc.ac.uk (Research 
Scientist)  

48. Manucharyan, Georgy: California 
Institute of Technology, 
gmanuch@gmail.com (Postdoc) 

49. Marshall, John: MIT, 
johncmarshall54@gmail.com (Professor)  

50. Martin, Torge: GEOMAR Helmholtz 
Centre for Ocean Research Kiel, 
torge.martin@gmail.com 

51. Maslowski, Wieslaw: NPS, 
maslowsk@nps.edu (Professor) 

52. McCrary, Marie: Rutgers University, 
mccrary@marine.rutgers.edu (PhD 
student) 

53. Meneghello, Gianluca: MIT, 
mgl@mit.edu (Postdoc) 

54. Miller, James: Rutgers University, 
miller@marine.rutgers.edu (Professor)  

55. Muilwijk, Morven: University of Bergen, 
Geophysical Institute, morven@uib.no 
(PhD student) 

56. Murashkin, Dmitrii: University of 
Bremen, murashkin@uni-bremen.de (PhD 
Student)  

57. Myers, Paul: University of Alberta, 
pmyers@ualberta.ca 

58. Nguyen, An: University of Texas at 
Austin, antnguyen13@gmail.com, (Senior 
Research Scientist) 

59. Oikkonen, Annu: Finish Meteorological 
Institute, Finland, annu.oikkonen@fmi.fi, 
(Researcher) 

60. Ono, Jun: Japan Agency for Marine-Earth 
and Technology, jun.ono@jamstec.go.jp 
(Researcher)  

61. Pemberton, Per: SMHI, 
per.pemberton@smhi.se (Researcher) 

62. Panteleev, Gleb: Naval Research 
Laboratory, 
gleb.panteleev@nrlssc.navy.mil  

63. Proshutinsky, Andrey: WHOI, 
aproshutinsky@whoi.edu (Senior 
Scientist) 

64. Questel, Jennifer: University of 
Connecticut, jennifer.questel@uconn.edu 
(Postdoc)  

65. Rasmussen, Till: Danish Meteorological 
Institute, tar@dmi.dk (Research Scientist) 

66. Richter, Maren: Alfred Wegener Institute 
Bremerhaven, mrichter@awi.de 
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67. Schourup-Kristensen, Vibe: Alfred-
Wegener-Institute, vschourup-
kristensen@awi-polarstern.de (PhD 
Student) 

68. Schultz, Cristina: WHOI/MIT, 
cschultz@whoi.edu (PhD student) 

69. Schweiger, Axel: University of 
Washington, axel@apl.uw.edu (Senior 
Principal Scientist) 

70. Scott, Jeffery: MIT, jscott@mit.edu  
(Research Scientist) 

71. Seo, Hyodae: WHOI, hseo@whoi.edu, 
Associate Scientist 

72. Shibley, Nicole: Yale University, 
nicole.shibley@yale.edu (Graduate 
Student) 

73. Smedsrud, Lars H.: University of Bergen, 
larsh@gfi.uib.no (Professor) 

74. Spall, Michael: WHOI, mspall@whoi.edu 
(Senior Scientist)  

75. Steele, Mike: University of Washington, 
mas@apl.washington.edu (Senior 
Principal Scientist) 

76. Supekar, Rohit: MIT, srohit@mit.edu 
(Graduate student) 

77. Terhaar, Jens: LSCE-IPSL, 
jens.terhaar@lsce.ipsl.fr (PhD student) 

78. Timmermans, Mary-Louise: Yale 
University, mary-
louise.timmermans@yale.edu (Professor) 

79. Toole, John: WHOI, jtoole@whoi.edu 
(Senior Scientist) 

80. Townsend, Tamara: Naval Research 
Laboratory, 
tammy.townsend@nrlssc.navy.mil 
(Meteorologist) 

81. Tremblay, Bruno: McGill University, 
bruno.tremblay@mcgill.ca (Professor) 

82. von Appen, Wilken-Jon: Alfred Wegener 
Institute Bremerhaven, wilken-
jon.von.appen@awi.de (Research 
Scientist)  

83. Wang, Deshuai: UMass 
Dartmouth/SMAST, Dwang@umassd.edu 
(Graduate student) 

84. Wang, Qiang: Alfred Wegener Institute, 
Qiang.Wang@awi.de (Research Scientist)  

85. Waterman, Stephanie: University of 
British Columbia, swaterman@eoas.ubc.ca 
(Assistant Professor) 

86. Wekerle, Claudia: Alfred Wegener 
Institute, Claudia.Wekerle@awi.de (PhD 
Student) 

87. Weijer, Wilbert: Los Alamos National 
Laboratory, wilbert@lanl.gov (Staff 
scientist) 

88. Williams, James: NASA GISS, 
jwilli@mit.edu (Postdoc) 

89. Woodgate,  Rebbeca: University of 
Washington, 
woodgate@apl.washington.edu 

90. Wright, Nicholas: Thayer School of 
Engineering, Dartmouth College, 
Nicholas.C.Wright.TH@dartmouth.edu 
(PhD student) 

91. Yang, Chao-Yuan: University at Albany, 
cyang4@albany.edu ( PhD student) 

92. Yang, Jiayan: WHOI, jyang@ whoi.edu 
(Senior Scientist) 

93. Yankovsky, Elizabeth: Princeton 
University, GFDL, 
eyankovsky@gmail.com (Graduate 
Student)  

94. Yaremchuk, Max: Naval Research 
Laboratory, 
max.yaremchuk@nrlssc.navy.mil   
(Oceanographer)  

95. Zampieri, Lorenzo: AWI, 
lorenzo.zampieri992@gmail.com (PhD 
Student)  

96. Zhao, Jiechen: Ocean University of China; 
zhaojiechen@outlook.com (PhD Student)  

97. Zhao, Mengnan: Yale University, 
mengnan.zhao@yale.edu (PhD student) 

98. Zhong, Wenli: University of Washington, 
wlzhong@uw.edu (Postdoc) 
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